2019/2020 JKCP Preschool Calendar

(* dates are our 3 mandatory events)

Monday/Tuesday/Weds August 12t" /13t"/14t teacher prep and class unpack
Thurs August 15" morning new 3am students meet and greet scheduled by teachers
Friday August 16" morning new 4am and Pre-K students meet and greet

*Friday Aug 16" - parent orientation 4:30-7:45- no children please

Monday Aug 19* First day of school 4am class and Pre-K class
Tuesday August 20 : First day of school 3am class
Monday September 2nd Labor Day Holiday

Thursday October 10" - no school to set-up Fall Festival during the day
*Thursday October 10" — Fall Festival- all families work one shift
Friday October 11" - no school after Fall Festival

Monday November 11" - Veteran’s Day holiday

*Parent Craft workshop- 4 times available-sometime in mid November

Friday November 22" no school- DUSD staff day-many families leave for vacation
Monday November 25" -November 29th Thanksgiving Break-

Friday December 20th School closed for Winter Break through January 3rd

Monday January 20th - Dr. Martin Luther King holiday
4am and Prek conferences will be the last 2 weeks of January- schedule TBA

Friday February 14'- no school to follow Dublin Unified
Monday February 17 - President’s holiday

April 6th -April 10th Spring break to match Dublin Unified
Easter is April 12th

Tuesday May 19th last 3am class

Wednesday May 20th morning 4am class graduation
Wednesday May 20th afternoon- PreK class graduation
Monday May 25th- Memorial Day

Dublin schools get out Friday May 29th
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